



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 267 of 2019

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** MANHARAN LAL (M.L.) MANDAVI

07/11/2025	<p>Mr. Ajit Singh, GA for the State/appellant. Mr. Sachin Nidhi, counsel for the respondent. List this case week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>
Vasant	